welnkarte




- Vino ESpumoso
’

¥ Italien Veneto

/

Prosecco Fagher DOCG

Spanien/Rias Baixas

11.5%

56.00 <

Mar de Frades Brut Nature
Albarifio

Spanien/Katalonien

12.0%

66.00

Cava Segura Viudas Brut Reserva
Macabeo, Parellada

j o Cava Segura Viudas Brut Reserva (Magnum)
Macabeo, Parellada

12.0%

12.0%

78.00

166.00

s g Frankreich/Champagne

Jacquart Brut Mosaique
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Jacquart Brut Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay

12.5%

12.5%

95.00

125.00




- Vino Blanco

Spanien/Ribera Del Duero

Alejandra Vizcarra
Albillo Mayor

Spanien/Rueda

13.0%

65.00

Aura Verdejo
Verdejo

Ramén Bilbao The Journey Collection Verdejo
Verdejo

Ramén Bilbao Edicién Limitada Lias Verdejo
Verdejo

Spanien/Galizien

13.5%

12.5%

12.5%

55.00

59.00

66.00

Lagar D Cervera
Albarifio

Mara Martin Godello
Godello

Treixadura DO Ribeiro
Treixadura

Branco de Sta.Cruze
Dofia Branca, Godello, Treixadura, Palomino

£ Spanien/Alicante

12.5%

12.5%

13.0%

13.5%

52.00

58.00

62.00

68.00

arima Hill
hardonnay

13.0%

58.00

13.0%

95.00

i




=
s

Spanien/Rias Baixas

Mar de Frades Albarifio DO
Albarifio

Mar de Frades Finca Valifias

Albarifio

Vino Rosado

Barcelona

12.5%

12.5%

Born Rosé
Grenache, Tempranillo

Rioja

12.0%

56.50

{1 )

Ramén Bilbao The Journey Collection Rosé
Garnacha

Ramoén Bilbao La Lomba Finca Lalinde Rosé
Garnacha, Viura

Ramén Bilbao La Lomba Finca Lalinde Rosé (Magnum)
Garnacha, Viura

13.0%

13.0%

13.0%

5

58.00

66.00

142.00

!“‘ﬂ_i-}




- Vino Tinto/Spanien

¥

J

Rioja

Ramon Bilbao The Journey Collection Crianza

Tempranillo

Ramoén Bilbao The Journey Collection Reserva

Tempranillo

Ramoén Bilbao Edicion Limitada
Tempranillo

Ramoén Bilbao Seleccién Especial
Tempranillo, Garnacha

Ramon Bilbao Vinedos De Altura
Tempranillo, Garnacha

Ramén Bilbao Mirto
Tempranillo

Ramén Bilbao La Lomba Finca Ladero
Tempranillo, Garnacha

Martelo Reserva
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuela, Viura

Reserva Viiia Ardanza
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo

Reserva Viia Ardanza
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo

Gran Reserva Vifia Arana
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo

: Gran Reserva 904

Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo

13.5%

14.0%

14.0%

14.0%

13.0%

14.5%

14.5%

14.5%

14.5%

14.5%

14.5%

14.5%

56.00

61.00

59.00

63.00

69.00

88.00

135.00

75.00

79.00

89.00

97.00

115.00




... Ribera del Duero

Vizcarra Senda del oro
Tinto Fino

Vizcarra 15 Meses
Tinto Fino

|
Tinto Fino, Grenache

Majuelos de Callejo
Tempranillo

Arzuaga Crianza
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon

Arzuaga Reserva
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon

Amaya Arzuaga Coleccion
Tembranillo, Albillo

Cruz De Alba Crianza
Tempranillo

Cruz De Alba Fuentelum Reserva
Tempranillo

Cruz De Alba Finca Los Hoyales
Tempranillo

Hacienda Monasterio
Tinto Fino, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec

Hacienda Monasterio Reserva
~ Tinto Fino, Cabernet Sauvignon

Aalto
Tinto Fino

\alto PS
mpranillo

de Pingus
1to Fino

Vega Sicilia Valbueno 5
Tinto Fino

14.0%

14.5%

14.0%

14.0%

14.5%

14.5%

13.5%

14.5%

14.5%

14.0%

15.0%

15.0%

15.0%

15.0%

14.5%

14.5%

59.00

69.00

78.00

85.00

72.00

82.00

112.00

71.00

87.00

125.00

95.00

135.00

98.00

158.00

188.00

238.00




Castillay Leén

... Sard6n Quinta Sardonia

Qs

Cabernet Franc

Mauro Tinto Cosecha
Tempranillo, Syrah

Mauro VS Tinto Cosecha
Tempranillo

Rodriguez Sanzo Whisky Barrel
Tempranillo

Priorat

Tinto Fino, Albillo, Syrah, Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache

Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Malbec, Syrah

14.5%

15.0%

14.5%

14.5%

15.0%

85.00

95.00

135.00

79.00

Camins del Priorat

T41 Celler Vall Llach

Samsara DOQ
Carignan, Syrah, Grenache, Cabernet Sauvignon

Les Terrasses DOC
Grenache, Samsé

Ferrer Bobet DOCA
Carignan, Syrah, Grenache, Cabernet Sauvignon

- Bierzo

Garnacha, Carignan, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Merlot

Garnacha, Carignan, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Merlot

14.5%

15.5%

14.5%

14.5%

14.5%

71.00

69.00

71.00

85.00

87.00

Pittacum Barrica Bierzo DO

14.5%

65.00




Maglri& .

o Madrid Licinia
; Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Tempranillo, Syrah

T,

Levante

15.0%

12 Uvas de la Suerte Crianza DOP
Cabernet Sauvignon, Garnacha, Syrah, Tempranillo

Demuerte Deluxe Satin Edition DO
Monastrell, Syrah, Petit Verdot

Mallorca

15.0%

14.5%

59.00

69.00

AN/2

Merlot, Syrah, Tempranillo, Cabernet, Callet, Manto Negro
AN

Callet, Fogoneu, Manto Negra

Tianna Negre
~ Manto Negro, Syrah, Merlot

i

Sié Mallorca DO
Cabernet Sauvignon, Manto Negra, Syrah

4 Killo
Callet

Navarro

13.0%

13.5%

14.0%

14.0%

12.0%

67.00

92.00

76.00

88.00

84.00

Arinzano Pago DOP Biologico
- Merlot

i

Mancha

15.5%

89.00

veé Old Vines Volver
ibernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo

15.5%

87.00




Ej@desﬂorja

_' ... Borsao Zarihs

ey

Syrah

Tres Picos
Garnacha

Alto Moncaya
Garnacha

Toro

15.0%

16.0%

65.00

89.00

_ Farina Crianza

Tempranillo

Gran Colegiata Farina
Tempranillo

Vega Sicilia Pintia
Tinta del Toro

Alabaster
Tinta del Toro

Alicante

14.0%

14.5%

14.5%

14.5%

61.00

69.00

135.00

390.00

Tarima Organic
Monastrell

Triga DO
Monastrell, Cabernet Sauvignon

x

15.4%

16.0%

55.00

85.00




!

G

* Tempranillo

~ Mallorca
AN/2 (Magnum) 13.0%  144.00
erlot, Syrah, Tempranillo, Cabernet, Callet, Manto Negro
Ribera del Duero
Cruz De Alba Crianza (Magnum) 14.5%  152.00
Tempranillo
Arzuaga Crianza (Magnum) 14.5%  154.00
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon
Hacienda Monasterio (Magnum) 15.0%  200.00
Tinto Fino, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec
+
Priorat
Les Terrasses DOC (Magnum) 14.5%  170.00
Grenache, Samsé
Castilla y Ledn
' Mauro Tinto Cosecha (Magnum) 14.5% 200.00
~ Tempranillo, Syrah
Rioja
n Bilbao Edicion Limitada (Magnum) 14.0%  128.00
ranillo
rva Viiia Ardanza (Magnum) 145%  168.00
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo
Ramén Bilbao Mirto (Magnum) 14.5%  186.00




	Weinkarte_01
	Weinkarte_02
	Weinkarte_03
	Weinkarte_04
	Weinkarte_05
	Weinkarte_06
	Weinkarte_07
	Weinkarte_08
	Weinkarte_09
	Weinkarte_10

