

Vino Espumoso

Italien Veneto		
Prosecco Fagher DOCG	11.5%	56.00
Spanien/Rías Baixas		
Mar de Frades Brut Nature	12.0%	66.00
Albariño		
Spanien/Katalonien	THE RES	
Cava Segura Viudas Brut Reserva	12.0%	78.00
Macabeo, Parellada		
Cava Segura Viudas Brut Reserva (Magnum)	12.0%	166.00
Macabeo, Parellada		
Frankreich/Champagne		
Jacquart Brut Mosaïque	12.5%	95.00
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier		
Jacquart Brut Blanc de Blancs	12.5%	125.00
Chardonnay		

Vino Blanco

	Spanien/Ribera Del Duero		
	Alejandra Vizcarra Albillo Mayor	13.0%	65.00
	Spanien/Rueda		
4	Aura Verdejo Verdejo	13.5%	55.00
	Ramón Bilbao The Journey Collection Verdejo Verdejo	12.5%	59.00
	Ramón Bilbao Edición Limitada Lías Verdejo Verdejo	12.5%	66.00
	Spanien/Galizien Lagar D Cervera	12.5%	52.00
	Albariño Mara Martin Godello	12.5%	58.00
	Treixadura DO Ribeiro	13.0%	62.00
	Branco de Sta.Cruze Doña Branca, Godello, Treixadura, Palomino	13.5%	68.00
X	Dona Branca, Godeno, Treixadura, Palomino		
	Spanien/Alicante		
	Tarima Hill Chardonnay	13.0%	58.00
	Spanien/Castilla y León		
	Mauro Godello	13.0%	95.00
	Godello		

Spanien/Rías Bai	ixas
------------------	------

Garnacha, Viura

Mar de Frades Albariño DO Albariño	12.5%	59.00
Mar de Frades Finca Valiñas Albariño	12.5%	79.00

Vino Rosado

Ramón Bilbao La Lomba Finca Lalinde Rosé (Magnum)

Barcelona		
Born Rosé	12.0%	56.50
Grenache, Tempranillo		
Rioja		
Ramón Bilbao The Journey Collection Rosé	13.0%	58.00
Garnacha		
Ramón Bilbao La Lomba Finca Lalinde Rosé	13.0%	66.00
Garnacha, Viura		

13.0%

142.00

vino Tinto/Spanien

	Rioja		
	Ramón Bilbao The Journey Collection Crianza Tempranillo	13.5%	56.00
,	Ramón Bilbao The Journey Collection Reserva Tempranillo	14.0%	61.00
	Ramón Bilbao Edicion Limitada Tempranillo	14.0%	59.00
	Ramón Bilbao Selección Especial Tempranillo, Garnacha	14.0%	63.00
	Ramón Bilbao Vińedos De Altura Tempranillo, Garnacha	13.0%	69.00
	Ramón Bilbao Mirto Tempranillo	14.5%	88.00
	Ramón Bilbao La Lomba Finca Ladero Tempranillo, Garnacha	14.5%	135.00
	Martelo Reserva Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuela, Viura	14.5%	75.00
	Reserva Viña Ardanza Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo	14.5%	79.00
	Reserva Viña Ardanza Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo	14.5%	89.00
	Gran Reserva Viña Arana Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo	14.5%	97.00
	Gran Reserva 904 Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo	14.5%	115.00

-	ho	2	ME	ue	ro
	DE	ıa	u	ue	10

	Vizcarra Senda del oro Tinto Fino	14.0%	59.00
	Vizcarra 15 Meses Tinto Fino	14.5%	69.00
	PSI Tinto Fino, Grenache	14.0%	78.00
-	Majuelos de Callejo Tempranillo	14.0%	85.00
	Arzuaga Crianza Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon	14.5%	72.00
	Arzuaga Reserva Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon	14.5%	82.00
	Amaya Arzuaga Colección Tembranillo, Albillo	13.5%	112.00
	Cruz De Alba Crianza	14.5%	71.00
	Cruz De Alba Fuentelum Reserva	14.5%	87.00
	Cruz De Alba Finca Los Hoyales	14.0%	125.00
	Hacienda Monasterio	15.0%	95.00
	Tinto Fino, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec Hacienda Monasterio Reserva	15.0%	135.00
N. T. S.	Aalto	15.0%	98.00
-	Aalto PS	15.0%	158.00
	Tempranillo Flor de Pingus	14.5%	188.00
	Vega Sicilia Valbueno 5	14.5%	238.00
	Tinto Fino		

Castilla y León

	44.50/	FO 00
Sardón Quinta Sardonia Tinto Fino, Albillo, Syrah, Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache	14.5%	59.00
QS	15.0%	85.00
Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Malbec, Syrah Cabernet Franc		
Cabernet Franc		
Mauro Tinto Cosecha	14.5%	95.00
Tempranillo, Syrah		
Mauro VS Tinto Cosecha	14.5%	135.00
Tempranillo		
Rodriguez Sanzo Whisky Barrel	15.0%	79.00
Tempranillo		
Priorat		
Priorat		
Camins del Priorat	14.5%	71.00
Garnacha, Carignan, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Merlot		
T41 Celler Vall Llach	15.5%	69.00
Garnacha, Carignan, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Merlot		
Samsara DOQ	14.5%	71.00
Carignan, Syrah, Grenache, Cabernet Sauvignon		
Les Terrasses DOC	14.5%	85.00
Grenache, Samsó		
Ferrer Bobet DOCA	14.5%	87.00
Carignan, Syrah, Grenache, Cabernet Sauvignon	14.570	07.00
Bierzo	Se.	
Pittacum Barrica Bierzo DO	14.5%	65.00
Mencía		
Jumilla		
Bruto Juan Gil Jumilla DO	15.5%	95.00
Monastrell .		

		€.	
M	a	-	~
	•		

15.0%	84.00
15.0%	59.00
14.5%	69.00
12.00/	67.00
13.0%	67.00
13.5%	92.00
14.0%	76.00
14.0%	88.00
12.0%	84.00
45.504	00.00
15.5%	89.00
15.5%	87.00
20.070	
	15.0% 14.5% 13.0% 13.5% 14.0%

Campo de Borja		
Borsao Zarihs Syrah	15.0%	61.00
Tres Picos Garnacha	15.0%	65.00
Alto Moncaya Garnacha	16.0%	89.00
Toro		
Farina Crianza Tempranillo	14.0%	61.00
Gran Colegiata Farina Tempranillo	14.5%	69.00
Vega Sicilia Pintia Tinta del Toro	14.5%	135.00
Alabaster Tinta del Toro	14.5%	390.00
Alicante		
Tarima Organic Monastrell	15.4%	55.00
Triga DO Monastrell, Cabernet Sauvignon	16.0%	85.00

Vino Tinto / Magnum

Mallorca		
AN/2 (Magnum) Merlot, Syrah, Tempranillo, Cabernet, Callet, Manto Negro	13.0%	144.00
Ribera del Duero		
Cruz De Alba Crianza (Magnum) Tempranillo	14.5%	152.00
Arzuaga Crianza (Magnum) Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon	14.5%	154.00
Hacienda Monasterio (Magnum) Tinto Fino, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec	15.0%	200.00
Priorat		
Les Terrasses DOC (Magnum) Grenache, Samsó	14.5%	170.00
Castilla y León		
Mauro Tinto Cosecha (Magnum) Tempranillo, Syrah	14.5%	200.00
Rioja	1.1	
Ramón Bilbao Edicion Limitada (Magnum) Tempranillo	14.0%	128.00
Reserva Viña Ardanza (Magnum) Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo	14.5%	168.00
Ramón Bilbao Mirto (Magnum) Tempranillo	14.5%	186.00